

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Mat – 566 of 2022
Present : Sandip Choudhury
(JO Code : WB-587)

Order No.03, dated 12.04.23

This day is fixed for SR/AD and filing postal Receipt.

Petitioner files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.

Respondent appeared this day by filing vokatnama along with a petition praying for time to file W.O.

Plaint copy served to respondent.

Fix 15.06.23 for appearance and filing W.S by the respondent.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.