

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Mat – 566/22
Present : Atrayee Manna Chowdhury
(JO Code : WB-00848)

Order No.18, dated 15.12.25

This day is fixed for appearance and further cross examination of P.W.-1.

Both parties are present by hazira.

Regular P.O is on leave on duty.

Ld. A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia is in-charge.

The case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fixing 05.06.26 for appearance and further cross examination of P.W.-1.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.
(in-charge)

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.
(in-charge)